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Blitz – Challenge #1 Shallow Hub Hold

1 Jerome Bloom 24k 13sec GBR DHWOG

2 Johannes Lampinen 24k 12sec FIN DHWOG

3 Stefan Falke 24k 12sec GER DHWOG

4 Jaakko Nikkilä 24k 11sec FIN DHWOG

5 Arto Joronen 24k 9sec FIN DHWOG

6 Thomas Larsen 24k 9sec NOR DHWOG

7 Sirko Petermann 21k 5sec AUT DHWOG

8 Tommi Hietamies 18k 9sec FIN DHWOG

9 Nico Oliveto 18k 7sec ITA DHWOG

10 Jeffrey Podszuweit 18k 5sec GER DHWOG

11 Vladimir Eichhorn 18k 5sec GER DHWOG

12 Alexander Oriold 15k 12sec GER DHWOG

13 Jari Taipale 15k 8sec FIN DHWOG

14 Ronny Stein 15k 6sec GER DHWOG

nit Petri Partanen 24k 20sec FIN DHWOG

Women
1 Patricia Luxner 18k 9sec AUT DHWOG

2 Katharina Maier 12k 15sec GER DHWOG

3 Sara Saffell 12k 6sec USA DubHubShallow

4 Henna Nokkala 9k 10sec FIN DHWOG

Blitz Challenge #2 Finnish Ball Hold

1 Harri Tolonen 32k 29sec FIN Otevoima

2 Jerome Bloom 32k 25sec GBR Otevoima

3 Jaakko Nikkilä 32k 20sec FIN Otevoima

4 Arto Joronen 32k 18sec FIN Otevoima

5 Tomi Ruoho 32k 15sec FIN Otevoima

6 Stefan Falke 32k 15sec GER Otevoima

7 Johannes Lampinen 32k 13sec FIN Otevoima

8 Jarno Hyväri 32k 11sec FIN Otevoima

9 Sirko Petermann 32k 8sec AUT Otevoima

9 Jason Dingey 32k 8sec USA AASS

11 Vladimir Eichhorn 32k 7sec GER Otevoima

12 Thomas Larsen 32k 6sec NOR Otevoima

13 Dennis Eichinger 32k 5sec GER Otevoima

13 Johannes Eichinger 32k 5sec GER Otevoima

15 Jari Taipale 28k 11sec FIN Otevoima

16 Benjamin Kanerva           28k 9sec FIN Otevoima

17 John Machnik 28k 7sec USA Otevoima

17 Tommi Hietamies 28k 7sec FIN Otevoima

19 Ari Kanerva 28k 6sec FIN Otevoima

19 Guido Biastoch 28k 6sec GER Otevoima

21 Jeffrey Podszuweit 28k 5sec GER Otevoima

22 Max Ernst 24k 7sec GER Otevoima

23 Alexander Oriold 24k 6sec GER Otevoima

24 Alexander Andreev 20k 11sec RUS Otevoima

Women
1 Hilde Holtebu 28k 5sec NOR Otevoima

2 Patricia Luxner 24k 9sec AUT Otevoima
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3 Henna Nokkola 20k 12sec FIN Otevoima

4 Jördis Grzonka 20k 11sec GER Otevoima

5 Anni Salmi 20k 7sec FIN Otevoima

6 Melissa Dingey 16k 11sec USA AASS

6 Karina Kammergruber 16k 11sec GER Otevoima

8 Irina Lyra 16k 8sec FIN Otevoima

9 Minna Taipale 12k 8sec FIN Otevoima 14years

10 Katharina Maier 12k 5sec GER Otevoima

11 Emma Dingey 8K 5sec USA AASS 8years

Blitz Challenge #3 Double Keypinch Shallow Hub Hold

1 Jaakko Nikkilä 36k 32sec FIN DHWOG

2 Jerome Bloom 36k 27sec GBR DHWOG

3 Thomas Larsen 36k 25sec NOR DHWOG

4 Tomi Tuomi 36k 23sec FIN DHWOG

5 Sirko Petermann 36k 16sec AUT DHWOG

6 Johannes Eichinger 36k 15sec GER DHWOG

7 Arto Joronen 36k 14sec FIN DHWOG

8 Jari Taipale 36k 12sec FIN DHWOG

8 Guido Biastoch 36k 12sec GER DHWOG

10 Jeffrey Podszuweit 36k 11sec GER DHWOG

10 Ronny Stein 36k 11sec GER DHWOG

12 Jarno Hyväri 36k 10sec FIN DHWOG

13 Lee Cummings 36k 8sec GBR DHWOG

14 Martin Hartmann 36k 7sec GER DHWOG

15 Nico Oliveto 31k 15sec ITA DHWOG

16 Tommi Hietamies 31k 12sec FIN DHWOG

17 Alexander Oriold 31k 9sec GER DHWOG

18 Max Ernst 31k 8sec GER DHWOG

19 Glenn Hunter 31k 6sec AUS DubHubShallow

20 Vladimir Eichhorn 27k 9sec GER DHWOG

21 Nils Teichmann 27k 8sec GER DHWOG

22 Alexander Andreev 27k 5sec RUS DHWOG

Women
1 Patricia Luxner 31k 14sec AUT DHWOG

2 Jenn Donatelli Tibbenham 27k 8sec GBR DHWOG

3 Jördis Grzonka 22k 23sec GER DHWOG

4 Henna Nokkala 22k 8sec FIN DHWOG

5 Sara Saffell 17k 20sec USA DHWOG

6 Angela Lohwasser 17k 19sec GER DHWOG

7 Katharina Maier 17k 8sec GER DHWOG

8 Minna Taipale 12k 12sec FIN DHWOG 14 years

Seite 2



Blitz Challenge 2021

Gesamtwertung

Women 

Punkte Name Land Platz

89 Patricia Luxner AUT 1

82 Henna Nokkala FIN 2

74 Katharina Maier GER 3

55 Jördis Grzonka GER 4

54 Sara Saffell USA 5

45 Minna Taipale FIN 6

30 Hilde Holtebu NOR 7

29 Jenn Donatelli Tibbenham GBR 8

26 Anni Salmi FIN 9

25 Angela Lohwasser GER 10

25 Karina Kammergruber GER 10

25 Melissa Dingey USA 10

23 Irina Lyra FIN 13

20 Emma Dingey USA 14

Männer

Punkte Name Land Platz

88 Jerome Bloom GBR 1

85 Jaakko Nikkilä FIN 2

77 Arto Joronen FIN 3

72 Thomas Larsen NOR 4

72 Sirko Petermann AUT 4

57 Jari Taipale FIN 6

53 Stefan Falke GER 7

53 Johannes Lampinen FIN 7

52 Tommi Hietamies FIN 9

52 Jeffrey Podszuweit GER 9

51 Vladimir Eichhorn GER 11

43 Johannes Eichinger GER 12

42 Jarno Hyväri FIN 13

41 Alexander Oriold GER 14

38 Ronny Stein GER 15

38 Nico Oliveto ITA 15

35 Guido Biastoch GER 17

30 Harri Tolonen FIN 18

27 Tomi Tuomi FIN 19

26 Tomi Ruoho FIN 20

22 Max Ernst GER 21

22 Jason Dingey USA 21

18 Lee Cummings GBR 23

18 Dennis Eichinger GER 23

17 Martin Hartmann GER 25

16 Alexander Andreev RUS 26

15 Benjamin Kanerva           FIN 27

14 John Machnik USA 28

12 Glenn Hunter AUS 29

12 Ari Kanerva FIN 29

10 Nils Teichmann GER 31
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